BLOCK™
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 HOW TO ORDER
LUMINAIRE TYPE
BLKP Pendant
BLKC Ceiling
BLKW Wall
BLKR Recessed
DIRECTION
DT1 Direct
DT2 Direct/Indirect
DT3 Indirect
One power cord for every 50 linear ft.
APERTURE
PW01 1.5"
PW02 2.5"
PW03 3.5"
RUN TYPE
TR01 Straight
TR02 L shape ¹
TR03 U shape ¹
TR04 Quad ¹
¹ Consult factory if L shape, U shape, or Quad is
required with Wall mount. X and T junctions available,
consult factory.
* There is one power cable for a max overall length is
50ft, beyond that extra power cables are required.
Consult factory.
LENGTH - A
The minimum length to order is 2ft and orders are to be
in 2ft increments. Examples:
4ft = SFA0400, 10ft = SFA1000, 50ft = SFA5000
SFA_ _ _ _
LENGTH - B
The minimum length to order is 2ft and orders are to be
in 2ft increments. Examples:
4ft = SFB0400, 10ft = SFB1000, 50ft = SFB5000
SFB_ _ _ _
LENGTH - C
The minimum length to order is 2ft and orders are to be in 2ft increments. Examples:
4ft = SFC0400, 10ft = SFC1000, 50ft = SFC5000
SFC_ _ _ _
MAX LENGTH PER SECTION
SL02 2ft ¹
SL04 4ft
SL06 6ft
SL08 8ft
SL10 10ft
SL12 12ft
¹ The dimming curves on the 2ft section length (SL02) will differ from the
other sizes.
You can select the preferred maximum length per segment, to account for
transportation and building constraints. Example: If a 40ft run is required
and SL12 (12ft) is selected, we would provide 4 10ft segments. For special
requirements, please contact sales@betacalco.com.
END CAP PROFILE
EP00 Not required
EP01 Flat
EP02 Curved
LM/FT (DIRECT)
LPF000 Not required
LPF020 200 lm/ft
LPF040 400 lm/ft
LPF060 600 lm/ft
LPF080 800 lm/ft
LPF100 1000 lm/ft
LPF120 1200 lm/ft
LPF140 1400 lm/ft
¹ Not available with 1.5" aperture.
Page 1 of 3